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Overview

o College Board scores vs. Naviance
scores

e College admissions process

e Years of focus; 2010, 2011, and
2012

e Data examined
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SAT Naviance Super Score vs. College Board 2012

College Board = Naviance
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WHS College Board Scores vs. National Average
2012

National Average = Wellesley High School
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SAT Total Score by Male/Female 2010-2012

Male ®Female
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Like Community Comparisons

High School Name Per-Pupil Spending

Wellesley
Lexington
Weston
Concord Carlisle
Wayland
Needham
Dover Sherborn
Lincoln Sudbury
Westford
Newton South
Medfield
Belmont
Sharon

Newton North
Hingham

Hamilton Wenham
Westwood
Andover
Cohasset
Marblehead
Norwell
Canton
Newburyport
Duxbury
Walpole
Scituate
Lynnfield
Milton
Marshfield
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15,392
15,862
18,591
18,872
15,219
13,245
15,901
16,324
10,697
16,597
10,741
11,609
13,932

10,982
14,283

13,263
13,520
12.235
11,380
12,916
13,435
11,084
11,971
10,992
11,033
11,792
10,054

CR 2011M 2011 W 2011 Total 2011
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640
634
608
615
609
602
601
597
597
597
595
584

575
586
583
564
571
556
568
558
552
536
532
545
527
519

639
622
620
610
617
606
600
582
585
582
583
585
582
574
577

567
563
555
561
551
554
542
545
537
530
524
521
508
515

1888
1881
1861
1860
1851
1817
1814
1774
1770
1768
1764
1756
1754
1743
1730

1716
1714
1698
1684
1680
1656
1655
1651
1621
1592
1589
1576
1550
1546

CR 2012 M 2012 W 2012 Total 2012

633
612
615
610
603
616
609
596
594

583

584
582
556

575
559
560
555

537
527

541
534
538
535
514
515

643
641
645
620
633
655
634
621
619

612

600
608
566

579
575
585
563

552
562

567
526
555
559
529
527

644
609
630
610
607
630
621
597
588

591

591
590
566

567
563
561
549

541
531

550
532
550
541
507
514

1,920
1,862
1,890
1,840
1,843
1,901
1,864
1,814
1,801

0
1,786

0
1,775
1,780
1,688

1,721
1,697
1,706
1,667

0
1,630
1,620

0
1,658
1,592
1,643
1,635
1,550
1,556

Change
32
-19
29
-20
-8
84
50
40
31

22

21
37
-42

5
-17
8
-17

-26
-35

37
0
54
59
0
10

Footer



SAT Totals by Race/Ethnicity 2010-2012

SAT Totals by Race/Ethnicity 2010 - 2012

2010 SAT =2011 SAT ®2012 SAT

1961 1989 1983
1893 1895 1900

1369 1387 1413

Black Hispanic White Asian
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SAT Critical Reading by Race/Ethnicity
2010-2012

SAT Critical Reading by Race/Ethnicity 2010-2012

SAT 2010 ®™SAT 2011 ®™SAT 2012

624 637 626 636

571

457 464 470

Black Hispanic White Asian
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SAT Math by Race/Ethnicity 2010-2012

SAT Math by Race/Ethnicity 2010-2012

SAT 2010 ®™SAT 2011 ®™SAT 2012

684
634

563

asg 464 473

Black Hispanic White Asian
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SAT Writing by Race/Ethnicity 2010-2012

SAT Writing by Race/Ethnicity 2010-2012

SAT 2010 ®™SAT 2011 ®™SAT 2012

635 637 640 643

579

455 460 470

Black Hispanic White Asian
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WHS Percentage Change from SAT Scores
2010-2012 by Race/Ethnicity

WHS % Change from SAT Scores 2010 - 2012

WHS % Change from SAT 2010 - 2011 B WHS % Change from SAT 2011 - 2012

1.8% 1.8%

1.4%
1.3%

1.1%

0.3%

Black Hispanic White Asir

-0.3%
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